1. HAWAII BOWL* $15.95

Tuna * Imitation Crab * Pineapple * Masago
Avocado * Cucumber * Spicy Mayo * Ponzu Sauce

2. SALMON LOVER BOWL* $14.95

Salmon + Cucumber * Masago * Avocado
Edamame * Corn * YuzuDressing * Spicy Mayo

3. VOLCANO BOWL *  $16.95

Tuna * Salmon * Shrimp * Pineapple * Carrot
Cucumber * Edamame * Jalapeno * Scallions
Seaweed Salad * Spicy Mayo * Ponzu Sauce
Wasabi Mayo
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4. SWEET SHRIMP BOWL $13;95

Shrimp - Cucumber - Edamame * Avocado
Corn * Imitation Crab + Ponzu Sauce
Sweet Soy * Spicy Mayo |

5. SPICY CHICKEN BOWL $13.95

Carrot * Cucumber * Spicy Chicken * Avocado
Edamame * Pineapple ¢+ Corn * Spicy Mayo
Sweet Soy

6. GREEN GARDEN BOWL $10.95

Tofu + Corn » Cucumber * Edamame - Avocado
Sweet Soy * Seaweed Salad - Sweet Onion
Carrot * Yuzu Dressing




MAKE YOUR OWN $14.95

KIDS SIZE $8.75
ADD PROTEIN $4.00 SAUCE ON THE SIDE $1.00

STEP 1 CHOOSE A BASE
White Rice Brown Rice Sushi Rice Salad

STEP 2 MIX- INS(UNLIMITED)

Tofu Cucumber Sweet Onion Masago +$1 Black Olives +$1
Corn Scallions Red Cabbage  Peaches +%1 Imitation Crab ~ +$1
Carrot Pineapple Pickled +$0.5 Avocado  +%1 Seaweed Salad +$1
Ginger Edamame Kimchi +$1 Bell Pepper +$1 Grape Tomatoes +$1
Jalapeno

STEP 3 PICK YOUR PROTEIN(PICK TWO)

Tuna*+$2 Salmon* Chicken Shrimp Eel +$2 Egg

Spicy Tuna* +$2 Spicy Salmon*  Spicy Chicken  Imitation Crab  Tofu

STEP 5 DRESSING(UNLIMITED)
Sweet Soy Spicy Mayo Ponzu Sauce  Yuzu Dressing Gluten-Free Soy Sauce
Soy Sauce Sweet Chili  Wasabi Mayo  Ginger Dressing

STEP 6 TOPPING(UNLIMITED)

Tempura Flakes Sesame Seeds Chips Wonton Rice Seasoning
Crushed Cashew Nuts



BEVERAGES

(ADD BUBBLE $0.75 ADD JELLY $0.75)

MILK TEA
Bubble Milk Tea
Coconut Milk Tea
Taro Milk Tea
Matcha Milk Tea

FRUIT TEA (COLD ONLY*)
Mango Green Tea
Passion Fruit Green Tea

OTHERS

Coke * Diet Coke * Sprite
Japanese Soda

Sweet Tea * Unsweet Tea
Hot Barley Tea

Sparkling Water

Bottle Water

M
$5.25
$5.35
$5.35
$5.65

L
$5.95
$6.05
$6.05
$6.45

$5.35
$5.35

HOT
$5.95
$6.05
$6.05
$6.45

$6.15
$6.15

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00




